
Итоги дистанционной интерактивной игры «Эко-квест – 2022» 

 

№ Название 

команды 

Участники Класс ОУ Руководитель Этап 

1 

Этап 

2 

Этап 

3 

Этап 

4 

Всего Результат 

1.  Ecorevolutionari

es 

Лисина Полина 

Шемет Виктория 

Куц Арина 

Шелипнева Анна 

Потапов Георгий 

8 МБОУ СОШ № 49 

г. Томска 

Бердичева Оксана 

Александровна 
19 

16 

10 

10 

7 

3 

9 

7 

3 85 номинация 

«За успехи в 

экологическом 

просвещении» 

2.  Firebloom Пшонко Михаил 

Самусенко Дарья 

Компаниец Ульяна 

Козырицкая Олеся 

Бурдинская Елена 

7 МАОУ гимназия 

№ 6 

г. Томска 

Кожевникова 

Алиса Алексеевна 
16 

14 

8 

10 

10 

4 

9 

7 

7 

0 85 номинация 

«Экологически

й эрудит» 

3.  Mutluluk Булычев Александр 

Альтергот Артур 

Шматова Юлиана 

Ануфриев Александр 

Петров Роман 

9 МАОУ гимназия 

№ 6 

г. Томска 

Кожевникова 

Алиса Алексеевна 
18 

11 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

6 

6 

4 90 III 

4.  Krasse 

Äpfelchen 

Казак Татьяна 

Марчак Иван 

Тренделева Вероника 

9Г МАОУ СОШ №30 

г. Томска 

Фатеева Регина 

Альтафовна 
20 

12 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

6 

0 40 номинация 

«За 

формирование 

экологической 

культуры» 

5.  Wise Owls Корзун Никита 

Пудовкина Анна 

Абрамов Александр 

Иванов Владислав 

Петрова Алина 

9 

9 

8 

8 

7 

МАОУ лицей №7 

г. Томска 

Шкумат Наталия 

Леонидовна 

Смирнова 

Елизавета 

Романовна 

Лазарева Светлана 

Викторовна 

20 

17 

10 

10 

10 

5 

9 

8 

8 

4 101 II 

6.  Камуфляж Бессонова Анастасия 

Самарин Максим 

Сарычева Маргарита 

Новицкая Виктория 

Шарова Алиса 

7б 

7б 

7а 

7а 

7а 

МБОУ «Гимназия 

№259» г. Фокино, 

Приморский край 

 

Бочанцева Наталья 

Петровна 
20 

17 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

7 

8 

 

4 101 II 

7.  Грины Капитанюк Анна 

Капитанюк Мария 

Турураева Екатерина 

Турунтаева Анна 

Фалалеева Ксения 

 

8а 

8а 

8а 

8а 

8б 

МБОУ «Гимназия 

№259» г. Фокино, 

Приморский край 

 

Бочанцева Наталья 

Петровна 
20 

17 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

7 

8 

5 102 I 



8.  Эковолонтеры Багомедова Разият 

Тен Ирина 

Ходаковская Элеонора 

Ткачева Анна 

Фаттахова Руслана 

9а 

9а 

9а 

9б 

9а 

МБОУ «Гимназия 

№259» г. Фокино, 

Приморский край 

 

Выставкина Ольга 

Анатольевна 
20 

18 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

8 

6 

5 102 I 

 


